
OMWC 2026 IRRIGATION SCHEDULE 

 
Jan – May 15:   ZERO irrigation  July – Aug:   3 times per week (max) 

 

May 16 - June:   1-2 times per week  September:   1 time per week 

 
October thru December:    ZERO irrigation  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Yearly Consumption 

• Pastures at Saddleback Plat 14 
Yearly Allocation: 146,633 gallons 
Max. Turf or Sod: 2,000 sq. ft. 

• Pastures at Saddleback Plats 5, 6, 10, 11, 
12 & 13 

Yearly Allocation: 179,218 gallons 
Max. Turf or Sod: 3,000 sq. ft.  

• Pastures at Saddleback Plats 2, 3, 4, 7, & 8 

• Bridlewalk Subdivision 

• Lake Point Vistas 

• Lake Point Heights 

• Davies Place & Smart Subdivision 

Yearly Allocation: 211,803 gallons  
Max. Turf or Sod: 5,000 sq. ft.  

• Lake Point Estates Yearly Allocation: 325,851 gallons 
 

Quarterly Budget 
Please refer to “Water Year Usage” box on your quarterly invoice. Chart shows maximum 

gallons allowed per quarter in order to stay within yearly allocation.   

**The third quarter invoice will include overages charges if the yearly allocation has been exceeded 

 0.45 Acre Feet 0.55 Acre Feet 0.65 Acre Feet 1.00 Acre Feet 

1st Qtr. 
Jan, Feb, Mar 

21,995 gal 
15% yearly allocation 

26,883 gal 
15% yearly allocation 

31,770 gal 
15% yearly allocation 

48,878 gal 
15% yearly allocation 

2nd Qtr. 
Apr, May, Jun 

39,591 gal 
27% yearly allocation 

48,389 gal 
27% yearly allocation 

57,187 gal 
27% yearly allocation 

87,980 gal 
27% yearly allocation 

3rd Qtr. 
Jul, Aug, Sept 

58,653 gal 
40% yearly allocation 

71,687 gal 
40% yearly allocation 

84,721 gal 
40% yearly allocation 

130,340 gal 
40% yearly allocation 

4th Qtr. 
Oct, Nov, Dec 

26,394 gal 
18% yearly allocation 

32,259 gal 
18% yearly allocation 

38,125 gal 
18% yearly allocation 

58,653 gal 
18% yearly allocation 

 

Waterscope sends 
violation emails to 

customers exceeding 
recommended irrigation 

cycles per week. 


